Attestation Statements

(10/14/2024)

TO: Federal Communications Commission Authorization and Evaluation Division 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046, USA

RE: Attestation Statements Part 2.911(d)(7) request for (2BKQVAMR2401-2) (Qudong Future (Shenzhen) Technology Co., Ltd.), the undersigned, hereby authorize (WeFa Selection Trade Technology Co.,LTD) to act as our designated U.S. agent for service of process, (Qudong Future (Shenzhen) Technology Co., Ltd.) accepts to maintain an agent for no less than one year after the grantee has terminated all marketing and importation or the conclusion of any Commission-related proceeding involving the equipment.

(WeFa Selection Trade Technology Co.,LTD) accepts the responsibility to act as designated U.S. agent for service of process.

Applicant Information:

Company name: Qudong Future (Shenzhen) Technology Co., Ltd.

FRN:0035896968

Contact Name: Zhangping He

Address:1001, Wanhai Building, No. 1031, Gongye 5th Road,

Nanshan, Shenzhen, China

Zhang ping He

Telephone No: 0755-23573094

Email:ts@aeke.com

Signature

[Zhangping He]

U.S. Agent Information:

Company Name: WeFa Selection Trade Technology Co., LTD

Address:30 N. GOULD ST. STE N SHERIDAN WY, SHERIDAN, WY 82801, United States

FRN:0033767856 Contact Name:Joson Ye Telephone No:302 371 9847

Email: Joson. Wefa@gmail.com

ason.

Signature [Joson Ye]